VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
4025
5062

337
5042
339
4020
358
4058
397

4023
200
4039
72

4019
153

13

351
250
5039
4021

357
5053
376
4085
10

73
310
5056
233
237
366
4005
25

Nome

JOHONNY RAFAEL ALFONZO CABEZA
ANTONIO ALVES

CELSO RODRIGUES MARQUES
VALDENIR SILVA COSTA COSTA
CESAR PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOAO FRANCISCO GONCALVES
DEYVISSON DELUAN

LUIZ JOSE PINO LUNA

GABRIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
COSTA

JOEL JESUS SILVEIRA PINHO
MAURICIO PEREIRA GOMES ALVES
KAWAM GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA

ELIAS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
DA SILVA

JEYDSON MANDU

KAIO DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
SANTOS CARVALHO

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

DAMIAO LOURETO
SALVADOR NASCIMENTO
TIAGO ROQUE DA SILVA

JOAO PEDRO TRAJANO CESAR
CESAR

DENNER MOTTA
WELLINGTON SEIXAS COSTA
EMERSON LOPES

MOISES VIEIRA DE SOUSA

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

ELIMAR PEDROSO BATISTA
ANDERSON MENEZES

WESLEY THOMAZ

REGINALDO MESSIAS NEM
RICARDO NASCIMENTO

EDSON PEREIRA NUNES
GUSTAVO FELIPE SALES PEREIRA
MARLISSON

24

24
24

42
40
32

119

25
47
36

26

39

33

26

119

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £

< £

<

= 2 £ £

= 2 £ £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ L £

Equipe

Tempo
00:16:09
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:18
00:17:52
00:19:44
00:19:47
00:19:47
00:19:49

00:19:49
00:19:57
00:19:57
00:20:20

00:20:47

00:21:07
00:21:13

00:21:17
00:21:35
00:21:41

00:21:49

00:21:50
00:21:51
00:22:07
00:22:12

00:22:15

00:22:21
00:22:21
00:22:21
00:22:38
00:22:41
00:22:44
00:22:46

00:22:50
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67

Numero
5049
265
271
5026
4047
5012
4010
5010
5006
391
108

5015
133

352
5054
68
8

209
5005
379
176
4007

95
282

50
380
377

92

97

4052

71
23

392

Nome

VITOR GERMANO

TIAGO P PEREIRA

WALDEMIR LINHARES

RUI LEANDRO ALVES JUNIOR
LEONARDO LAGO

RICHARDSON COELHO

HELIO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES JUNIOR
RENILSON SILVEIRA

REGINALDO CARVALHO SOUSA
FLAVIO DA SILVA GUERRA GUERRA

HELIO MARCIO PINHEIRO LIMA
PINHEIRO

ROGERIO BRITO

JOHNATHAN WILLIAMS LOPES DA
SILVA

DANIEL SOUZA SOUZA
WELLINTON BARBOSA SILVA
EDINALDO TORRES

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

NILMAR LIMA GUIMARAES
RAIMUNDO NONATO CARVALHO
ERICK LOURENCO

MAICON ALVES LUONGO

HELDER DE SOUSA RIBEIRO RIBEIRO

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DE BARROS

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

CAMILO REOLON

EVERTON MARTINS NOBRE NOBRE
EMERSON SIQUEIRA

FLAVIO DA SILVA TIMOTEO
FRANKEMBERGEN GALVAO

LUCAS GABRIEL RODRIGUES
SANTANA

ELIAS MAGALHAES

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

FLAVIO NOGUEIRA

30
24
41
42
35
115
42
51
51
37
36

24

33
29
39

58
54
29
33

34
48

33
57

36

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099

MO0099

CI.Fx.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

67

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

L £TB £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ LKL £ £ £ £ KK £ KL

< Z

Equipe

Tempo
00:22:54
00:22:59
00:22:59
00:23:03
00:23:18
00:23:21
00:23:26
00:23:31
00:23:36
00:23:42
00:23:57

00:24:00

00:24:01

00:24:05
00:24:23
00:24:35

00:24:41

00:24:44
00:24:46
00:25:23
00:25:26
00:25:29

00:25:38

00:25:45
00:26:12

00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:19
00:26:20
00:26:25
00:26:40

00:26:41

00:26:49

00:26:50
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78
79

80

81
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Numero

5011

203
4099
208
120
224
340
85
4089
26

394
184

4022

5001
309
4011

131
4094
279

15

4004
400
77
30
20

236
286

4017
235
239

4002
115

4055

5029

Nome

RICARDO OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
NASCIMENTO

MAYCON KENNEDY MOLETA
PAULO RODRIGUES
NEWTON FONSECA

ITALO VOGEL

PAULO TACASHI KONO
CIREIS GENTIL DO CARMO
FABIANO DE CRISTO
NELSON SILVA

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

FRANCISCO DUARTE DUARTE

MARCOS PAULO PEREIRA DE
CARVALHO CARVALHO

JOAQUIM GILVAN DA MOTA
CARDOSO

PEDRO FERRAZ
ANDERSON LIMA ALVES

HENRIQUE GABRIEL BARROSO
NUNES

JOAO VICTOR ALBUQUERQUE
OTAVIO CARNEIRO CARMO

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

GLEBSON DE MELO FERREIRA
GEORGE LEITE

ERICK LIRA

ALEXSANDRO ANDRADE LIMA

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

RHUAN LEAL

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

JARDSON RHAIRON BEZERRA SOUZA
RENISON BEKEL

RICARDO PINTO DA SILVA
GIANCARLO FONTAO

HYGOR SILVA

LUIS CLAUDIO DE JESUS SILVA
SIADES SILVA DOS SANTOS

32

36

47
28
67
40
44
52

44

49

110

118
28

39
45
23
39

116

33
36

119
48
40

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79

80

81
82
83

84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

SX.

=L £ £ £ £ £ L g£ £ £

<

<

=L £ £ £ £ £

< Z

£ 2 £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo

00:26:51

00:26:52
00:26:52
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:24
00:27:41
00:27:43
00:27:47

00:27:51

00:28:05

00:28:09
00:28:26

00:28:28
00:28:31

00:28:32

00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:40

00:28:41

00:28:42
00:28:45
00:28:48
00:28:49

00:28:52

00:28:54
00:29:02

00:29:03
00:29:06
00:29:07
00:29:15
00:29:19
00:29:26
00:29:28
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135

Numero

278

117
295
127
4001
105
4068
252
4015
5025
4

198
35
378
5047
367
4029
201
223
141
4067
4026

365

102
324
55
273
5060
42
138
346
53

89
267

Nome

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

IGOR ITAPARY PINHEIRO
ALEXANDRE DE FREITAS SANTOS
JEAN VIEIRA BRANDAO COSTA COSTA
GERALDO ROLIM DA SILVA
GUILHERME

MARCOS FELIPE

SERGIO ANDRADE DE ARAUJO
JAILTON RODRIGUES

RUAN MILLER

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

MATHEUS FELIPE RAMIRES
ANDERSON DA SILVA MAIA
ERBSON PIMENTEL

VICTOR PONTES LIMA
EDUARDO LOUREIRO BARBOSA
JOSENILDO BARBOSA

MAX FRANCO

PAULO ROBERTO

JOSE VIEIRA DA SILVA VIEIRA
MARCIO SOUSA EVERTON

JOSE FERNANDO DA SILVA CARLOS
DA SILVA CARLOS

EDINARDO BEZERRA DA COSTA
FILHO

GIRLAN COSTA DA SILVA COSTA
BRENO VALDIVINO

CARLOS VINICIUS RANGELA
WESLEY RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO XAVIER DE CASTRO
ANTONIO LEITE PEREIRA LEITE
JOSE DA SILVA BRANDAO
CLYDSON MORAES ROCHA LIMA

CARLOS EDUARDO MUNIZ
MENDONCA

FELIPE SANTOS MOUSINHO
VANDIR PEREIRA SOARES JUNIOR

36
41

52

23

55

37
117

118
37

48
55
59
51

a7
25
28
29

57
52

20

40
45

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135

SX.

<

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

LT £gTB £ £ £ £ L L L £ £ £ £ XKL £ £ £ £ £ £ K

<

Equipe

Tempo

00:29:38

00:29:46
00:29:52
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:39
00:30:49

00:30:55

00:30:57
00:31:17
00:31:30
00:31:33
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:38
00:31:46
00:31:49
00:31:57
00:32:00

00:32:02

00:32:03
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:23
00:32:30
00:32:33

00:32:35
00:32:37
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163

164
165
166

167

168
169

Numero

5040

311
4056
129
336
272
174
170
96

137
4041
78
14

139
244
294
83
4024
243
199

207
143
183
285

341

134
135

128
41
24

221

86
140

Nome

VADILSON AVELINO DA SILVA
AVELINO

ANDRE FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUIS HENRIQUE PINTO RIBEIRO
JEFFERSON GEAN

CELSO LISBOA LUZ

WANDERLEY PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MACARIO RIBEIRO

LUIZ HENRIQUE SILVA AMORIM

FRANCISCO NELSON BARBOSA DE
ALMEIDA

JOSE AUGUSTO RODRGUES NICACIO
KEMMUEL LUCAS FERREIRA PESSOA
ERNANDES CASTRO

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

JOSE EDIMAR GUIMARAES
RODRIGO MANO

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
EVANDRO DA SILVA DIAS DIAS
JOHN SILVA PEREIRA

RODRIGO LUCAS

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ROCHA HENRIQUE

MOZAR PARNAIBA DE PINHO JUNIOR
JOSIMAR DE SOUSA

MARCO AURELIO DA SILVA

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

CLAITON VICENTE VEIGA DE SOUZA
1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

JONAS DA SILVA BARROS
JONATHAS MATHEUS PEREIRA
FERNANDES

JEANESON DE SOUZA FERREIRA

ANTONIO AIRTON RODRIGUES

1A. BRIGADA DE INFANTARIA DE
SELVA

PAULO HENRIQUE PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL

FABIO SANTOS
JOSE GONCALO SILVA GUSMAO

60

35
29
47
31
a7
33

53

57

31

58
29
31
50
39
30
21

36
62
55

38

28
118

44
64

43

42
34

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099

MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163

164
165
166

167

168
169

SX.

L £ £g £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ KL £T £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £

<

Equipe

Tempo

00:32:37

00:32:42
00:32:42
00:32:51
00:32:52
00:33:00
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:14

00:33:23
00:33:31
00:33:50
00:33:57

00:33:57
00:34:21
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:37
00:34:57
00:35:05

00:35:10
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:40

00:35:56
00:36:05

00:36:05

00:36:13

00:36:24
00:36:26
00:36:35

00:37:05

00:37:12
00:37:17
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204

Numero
322
238
301

4013
5036
246
54
45
266

82
232
4077
399
329

4057
222
5024
4030
331
130
289
88
181
437
182
293
4045
338
196
154
5014

398
5041
323
5000

Nome

BERNARDO DE MEDEIROS GOMES
RICARDO PAULINO

AMAURY DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
ISAAC CARNEIRO DA SILVA
THALES EVERARDO LIMA SILVA
RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
CARLOS ROBERTO CASTRO VIEIRA
BRAZ BEHNCK

UDSON FRANK DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA
FRANK

ETEVALDO OLIVEIRA

REGINALDO ARAUJO GUIMARAES
MARIA OLIVEIRA

GELCIMAR ASSIS DO NASCIMENTO

BRUNO MATEUS CAVALCANTE
GOMES

LUIZ ALVINO DE SOUZA NETO
PAULO LUIZ FRANCA

RUAN FILIPI ANTERO

JUAREZ ALESANDERSON LIMA LIRA
CAIUS VINICIUS BARBOSA MARTINS
JOAO LUIZ DOS REIS LIMA

AERTON ARAUJO

FELIPE BARROS

MARCIO BESSA CAMPOS

RAFAEL SANTOS SILVA

MARCIO FERREIRA GONCALVES
ALEXANDER OLIVEIRA
JOSECARLOS DA SILVA

CESAR MONTEIRO

MASSILON OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE
KAYRO FIGUEIREDO

ROBERT CLAUDIO AGUIAR
ZUCOLOTTO DA SILVA

GABRIEL XAVIER

VALDEIR DE ABREU QUEIROZ
BRENNO RYAN PESSOA MOSENA
PEDRO BRIGLIA

55
32
57
50

42

50
43
55
46
27

50

29
41
42
100
55

56
40

33
29

20
26
113

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203

(]
x

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£LLZL LKL LT LKL LT £ £ £

= 2 £ £

Equipe

Tempo
00:37:22
00:37:31
00:38:09
00:38:12
00:38:27
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:48
00:39:17

00:39:18
00:39:34
00:39:37
00:39:51
00:40:25

00:40:31
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:31
00:41:35
00:43:20
00:44:09
00:44:36
00:44:47
00:44:47
00:45:52
00:46:10
00:46:21
00:46:34
00:47:24
00:49:02

00:49:33

00:49:35
00:50:21
00:50:52
00:54:29
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VIl CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

205

206
207

208
209

Numero Nome

568

420
225

431
454

ANDRE RICARDO VALENTE DE
BARROS

KERYSON BRENDO

PAULO WEVERTON SOARES CIZINO
DE PAIVA

COLARES
BRIAN NOLF

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.

204

205

206

Equipe

Tempo

00:56:48

00:57:17
00:59:13

01:07:22
01:16:01
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